

# Mint Cremes

**UNIT:** 1 x 1kg    **SSP:** £9.75



## Description

Our Dark Chocolate Mint Creams bulk box contains approx 120 delicious mint flavoured fondant centres, enrobed in a delicious signature dark chocolate, attractively wrapped in a green lace foil. Made using only natural ingredients, our Dark Chocolate Mint Creams are ideal for catering, hospitality, parties, celebrations or any other occasion!



# Mint Cremes

**UNIT:** 1 x 1kg     **SSP:** £9.75

## Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

## Specifications

### Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1801 kJ 428 kcal
Fat	12.4 g
- of which saturates	7.5 g
Carbohydrates	75.4 g
- of which sugars	67.7 g
Fibre	2 g
Protein	2.6 g
Salt	0.03 g

### Allergens

Contains Cereal	No
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	May Contain
Contains Eggs	No
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	May Contain
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	Yes
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	No

### Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

### Ingredients

Fondant 62% (sugar, glucose syrup, water), Dark Chocolate 37% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier SOYA lecithin), Peppermint Oil, Stabiliser invertase Dark Chocolate contains cocoa solids 55% minimum.

### Directions for Use

SERVE AS AFTER DINNER MINT

### Storage Instructions

SORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE, AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT.  
IDEAL CONDITIONS 10 - 18 DEGREES

### Packaging

GTIN: 5060154039290  
Inner GTIN: 5060154039306  
Weight/Volume: 1kg / Approx. 120 pieces  
Packaging Type: Box

### Country of Origin

United Kingdom (United Kingdom)

OVER **600** PRODUCTS. **8** PRODUCT CATEGORIES. **1** UNIQUE BRAND.

Visit us online at [www.fairwayfoodservice.com](http://www.fairwayfoodservice.com)



All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from [www.erudus.com](http://www.erudus.com) on 27/11/2020